
GISBORNE DRESSAGE

QUALIFYING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011

Class 1 Pony Test 1.4 Judge Noeline Jeffries

Willa Aitken Maxwelton Roger Rabbit 231024 0.7 71.60% 1

Hannah Vander Horst Spiceacool 231477 0.7 70.00% 2

Larina Dolman Strawberry Fields 29472 0.7 66.00% 3

Lucy Win-Hewetson Ahi 226955 0.7 66.00% 3

Larina Dolman Twink That 221016 0.6 63.60% 5

Ariana Hadfield Bailey Bright 229372 0.6 63.60% 5

Class 2 Pony Test 1.5 Judges Judy Alderdice & Virginia Tocher

Hannah Vander Horst Spiceacool 231477 0.7 70.22% 1

Willa Aitken Maxwelton Roger Rabbit 231024 0.7 69.35% 2

Larina Dolman Strawberry Fields 29472 0.6 63.04% 3

Larina Dolman Twink That 221016 0.6 60.44% 4

Lucy Win-Hewetson Ahi 226955 0.6 56.09% 5

Ariana Hadfield Bailey Bright 229372 0.6 55.00% 6

Class 3 Pony Test 2.1 Judges Judy Alderdice

Zoe Gordon Ataahua Captivate 228399 0.7 71.25% 1

Lily Moss Te Peka Gabbana 27385 0.7 69.17% 2

Willa Aitken Jubilee Fineprint 26936 0.7 66.67% 3

Class 4 Pony Test 2.6 Judges Julia Fraser & Carol Eivers

Willa Aitken Jubilee Fineprint 26936 0.6 64.81% 1

Lily Moss Te Peka Gabbana 27385 0.6 64.42% 2

Zoe Gordon Ataahua Captivate 228399 0.6 62.89% 3

Class 7 Level 1 Test 1.4 Judges Noeline Jeffries

Devon McMenamin Rovale Angelica Rubra 231375 0.7 72.80% 1

Zoie Gray FIS Overcast 230885 0.7 71.20% 2

Leonie  Bull Tonka 231496 0.7 68.40% 3

Amanda Powdrell My Time Out 227192 0.6 63.60% 4

Catherine  Spence Qashqa'I Morning Mist 24315 0.6 63.60% 4

Kelly  Couper Silver Coin 221830 0.6 63.20% 6

Henrike Seifert Cameo Appearance 229126 0.6 62.40% 7

Christine Weal FIS Top Secret 231879 0.6 62.40% 7

Katie  Bothamley Cassius Clay ll 224448 0.6 62.00% 9

Sue Harris Stellar Heights 228737 0.6 60.00% 10

Lucy Robertshaw Equestro Matilda 231025 0.6 60.00% 10

Sarah Gault Whoasuga 29866 0.6 57.60% 12

Karen Anderson Flowervale Florencio 229357 0.6 55.60% 13

Kellie Headley Delightfully Irish 231365 0.5 52.40% 14
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Class 8 Level 1 Test 1.5 Judges Judy Alderdice & Virginia Tocher

Devon McMenamin Rovale Angelica Rubra 231375 0.7 69.13% 1

Sue Harris Stellar Heights 228737 0.7 65.87% 2

Zoie Gray FIS Overcast 230885 0.7 65.44% 3

Christine Weal FIS Top Secret 231879 0.6 64.35% 4

Kelly  Couper Silver Coin 221830 0.6 64.13% 5

Katie  Bothamley Cassius Clay ll 224448 0.6 62.61% 6

Lucy Robertshaw Equestro Matilda 231025 0.6 62.61% 6

Catherine  Spence Qashqa'I Morning Mist 24315 0.6 62.39% 8

Karen Anderson Flowervale Florencio 229357 0.6 61.09% 9

Angela  Rycroft Jericho R 232258 0.6 59.13% 10

Leonie  Bull Tonka 231496 0.6 57.83% 11

Henrike Seifert Cameo Appearance 229126 0.6 57.83% 11

Amanda Powdrell My Time Out 227192 0.6 55.87% 13

Kellie Headley Delightfully Irish 231365 0.5 53.48% 14

Class 9

BACK ON TRACK                             

Test 1.5 Judges Judy Alderdice & Virginia Tocher

Hannah Vander Horst Spiceacool 231477 0.7 70.22% 1

Lily Moss Te Peka Gabbana 27385 0.7 69.35% 2

Jo McGilchrist Kakaho Abby 26615 0.6 64.78% 3

Kelly  Couper Silver Coin 221830 0.6 64.13% 4

Larina Dolman Strawberry Fields 29472 0.6 63.04% 5

Catherine  Spence Qashqa'I Morning Mist 24315 0.6 62.39% 6

Larina Dolman Twink That 221016 0.6 60.44% 7

Henrike Seifert Cameo Appearance 229126 0.6 57.83% 8

Maisie Cooke Binyon My Lady Gaga 116 0.6 57.61% 9

Ariana Hadfield Bailey Bright 229372 0.6 55.00% 10

Kaye Niccol Mr O'Riley 229414 0 0.00%

Class 10

KEVIN HOLLIS GLASS YOUNG 

RIDER  Test 1.4 Judge Noeline Jeffries

Devon McMenamin Rovale Angelica Rubra 231375 0.7 72.80% 1

Zoe Towler Winterstern 229332 0.7 70.00% 2

Alexandra Gault Whoasuga S S

Class 11 Level 2 Test 2.1 Judge Judy Alderdice

Kaye Niccol Mr O'Riley 229414 0.7 67.92% 1

Gabrielle Mannix Buzz Off 229654 0.7 67.50% 2

Anna Harris Ruby Wax 28943 0.7 66.25% 3

Jo McGilchrist Kakaho Abby 26615 0.7 65.00% 4

Catherine  Spence Qashqa'I Morning Mist 24315 0.6 62.08% 5

Angela  Rycroft Jericho R 232258 0.5 53.75% 6
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Class 12

MATTHEWS HANOVERIANS 

CHALLENGE Test 2.6 Judges Julia Fraser & Carol Eivers

Gabrielle Mannix Buzz Off 229654 0.6 63.08% 1

Anna Harris Ruby Wax 28943 0.6 62.69% 2

Kaye Niccol Mr O'Riley 229414 0.6 62.69% 2

Jo McGilchrist Kakaho Abby 26615 0.6 56.73% 4

Angela  Rycroft Jericho R 232258 0.5 54.62% 5

Sarah Gault Whoasuga 29866 0.5 46.92% 6

Class 13 Level 3 Test 3.1 Judges Mura Love & Chris Paston

Amanda Macpherson Tuahu Fenya 229084 0.7 68.60% 1

Amanda Macpherson Tuahu Triton 223366 0.7 67.60% 2

Gabrielle Mannix Buzz Off 229654 0.7 65.20% 3

Sarah  Campbell Line Seven 228606 0.6 62.40% 4

Kelsi Parker Delta Louisville 26971 0.6 60.00% 5

Katie  Bothamley Tuahu Miss Mahu 224969 0.6 59.00% 6

Nicky Hansen A N Snoopy 223321 0.6 57.80% 7

Shelley Watts Cheleken Darwin 19048 0.6 56.20% 8

Class 14 ZILCO L3 Musical Freestyle Judges Myra friend & Judy Greenslade

Amanda Macpherson Tuahu Fenya 229084 2.7 67.08% 1

Amanda Macpherson Tuahu Triton 223366 2.7 66.25% 2

Katie  Bothamley Tuahu Miss Mahu 224969 2.6 64.48% 3

Sarah  Campbell Line Seven 228606 2.6 64.06% 4

Kelsi Parker Delta Louisville 26971 2.5 62.81% 5

Nicky Hansen A N Snoopy 223321 2.5 61.35% 6

Shelley Watts Cheleken Darwin 19048 2.3 58.13% 7

Class 15 Level 4 Test 4.1 Judge Gill Morley

Anna  Williams Avolonte 221212 0.7 70.31% 1

Liz Burke Tuahu Swansong 223428 0.7 69.69% 2

Fiona Barrett An-Illusion 24089 0.7 67.81% 3

Class 16 NRM Challenge  Test 4.6 Judges Myra Friend & Judy Greenslade

Anna  Williams Avolonte 221212 0.6 64.13% 1

Liz Burke Tuahu Swansong 223428 0.6 63.13% 2

Fiona Barrett An-Illusion 24089 0.6 61.50% 3
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Class 17 Level 5 Test 5.1 Judge Carol Eivers & Noeline Jeffries

Christine Weal Above Zero 25119 0.6 63.95% 1

Annabel Dodgshun Bandero 21137 0.6 63.82% 2

Zoe Towler Winterstern 229332 0.6 63.42% 3

Mura Love Totara Glen 22627 0.6 58.68% 4

Jane Hunter Hunter's Girl 22395 0.6 58.03% 5

Robbie Greenslade Hu-Ra 16448 0.5 54.47% 6

Class 18 Zilco L5 Musical Freestyle Judges Julia Fraser &  Gill Morley

Zoe Towler Winterstern 229332 2.7 68.17% 1

Annabel Dodgshun Bandero 21137 2.6 63.75% 2

Jane Hunter Hunter's Girl 22395 2.5 62.50% 3

Mura Love Totara Glen 22627 2.5 61.92% 4

Robbie Greenslade Hu-Ra 16448 2.4 60.75% 5

Christine Weal Above Zero 25119 2.4 60.75% 5

Class 19 Level 6 Test 6.4 Judges Gill Morley & Noeline Jeffries

Kelly  Van Dyk Wolhkahn 226254 0.7 67.75% 1

Amanda Macpherson Tuahu Angie 229353 0.7 65.88% 2

Tessa Calder Anniemour 23923 0.5 53.13% 3

Class 20

Zilco Level 6/7                                 

Musical Freestyle Judges  Myra Friend & Chris Paston

Kelly  Van Dyk Wolhkahn 226254 2.7 67.78% 1

Amanda Macpherson Tuahu Angie 229353 2.6 65.49% 2

Tessa Calder Anniemour 23923 2.5 61.53% 3

Class 22 Zilco  GP Musical Freestyle Judges Myra Friend & Judy Greenslade

Amanda Macpherson Tuahu Didgiemon Drum 22449 2.6 64.19% 1

Class 23 Training test 0.1 Judge Virginia Tocher

Horse Pony

Lauren Knauf Tangiwai Silver Touch 132 0.8 76.00% 1

Henrike Seifert Empress Divine 231434 0.7 72.00% 1

Jenna Humphrey Windfall Illusion 124 0.7 68.00% 2

Henrike Seifert Mr Jazz Drummer 231435 0.7 68.00% 2

Nicki Petersen Germano's Heritage 221301 0.7 66.00% 4

Katie  Bothamley Rushmoor Duvanti 125 0.6 64.00% 5

Tess Gordon Ataahua Classique 1111 0.6 64.00% 2

Vinessa  Taylor Spiderman 130 0.6 60.00% 6

Vincelle  Marvin Madame Bridget 128 0.6 58.00% 7

Sam Knauf Tangiwai Splash of Faith 113 0.6 56.00% 8

Kay Landon-Lane Miss Cullen 225133 0.5 52.00% 9
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Class 24 Training Test 0.3 Judge Sarah Gault

Horse Pony

Lauren Knauf Tangiwai Silver Touch 132 0.8 76.00% 1

Henrike Seifert Mr Jazz Drummer 231435 0.8 76.00% 1

Katie  Bothamley Rushmoor Duvanti 125 0.7 74.00% 2

Philippa Chrisp Take A Chance 114 0.7 72.00% 3

Maisie Cooke Binyon Miss Bubbles 21660 0.7 68.00% 2

Sam Knauf Tangiwai Splash of Faith 113 0.7 66.00% 4

Tess Gordon Ataahua Classique 1111 66.00% 3

Mickayla Romm Finch 66.00% 4

Rebecca Johnson Wintery Blast 66.00% 5

Kay Landon-Lane Miss Cullen 225133 0.6 64.00% 6

Jo McGilchrist Agent Starling 231181 0.6 58.00% 7

Henrike Seifert Empress Divine 231434 0.6 58.00% 8

Caitlyn Nielsen Some Kind of Trouble 119 0.6 56.00% 9

Stephanie Cormack Wildest Dream 56.00% 10

Jenna Humphrey Windfall Illusion 124 0.5 54.00% 11

Nicki Petersen Germano's Heritage 221301 0.5 52.00% 12

Class 24A Training Test 1.4 Judge Judy Greenslade

Horse Pony

Mickayla Romm Robbie 63.00% 1

Philippa Chrisp Take A Chance 114 0.6 61.60% 2

Maisie Cooke Binyon Miss Bubbles 21660 0.6 56.00% 1

Rebecca Johnson Wintery Blast 55.20% 3

Stephanie Cormack Wildest Dream 55.20% 3

Jo McGilchrist Agent Starling 231181 0.5 53.20% 5

Caitlyn Nielsen Some Kind of Trouble 119 S S

Class 25 Pony Test 1.2 Judge Noeline Jeffries

Hannah Vander Horst Spiceacool 231477 0.7 68.75% 1

Larina Dolman Strawberry Fields 29472 0.7 68.33% 2

Willa Aitken Maxwelton Roger Rabbit 231024 0.7 65.83% 3

Larina Dolman Twink That 221016 0.6 64.58% 4

Lucy Win-Hewetson Ahi 226955 0.6 64.58% 4

Ariana Hadfield Bailey Bright 229372 0.6 62.50% 6

Class 26 Pony Test 1.3 Judge Chris Paston

Willa Aitken Maxwelton Roger Rabbit 231024 0.7 67.31% 1

Larina Dolman Strawberry Fields 29472 0.7 65.77% 2

Hannah Vander Horst Spiceacool 231477 0.7 65.77% 2

Larina Dolman Twink That 221016 0.6 61.54% 4

Ariana Hadfield Bailey Bright 229372 0.6 61.54% 4

Lucy Win-Hewetson Ahi 226955 0.6 61.15% 6
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Class 27 Pony L2 Musical  Freestyle Judges Myra Friend & Judy Alderdice

Willa Aitken Jubilee Fineprint 26936 2.7 67.81% 1

Zoe Gordon Ataahua Captivate 228399 2.7 67.50% 2

Lily Moss Te Peka Gabbana 27385 2.7 66.88% 3

Hannah Vander Horst Spiceacool 231477 2.2 54.38% 4

Class 28 Pony Test 2.4 Judge Virginia Tocher

Willa Aitken Jubilee Fineprint 26936 0.7 68.08% 1

Lily Moss Te Peka Gabbana 27385 0.6 63.46% 2

Zoe Gordon Ataahua Captivate 228399 0.6 60.00% 3

Class 31

Kiwispan Challenge                      

Test 1.6 Judges Judy Greenslade & Carol Eivers

Zoie Gray FIS Overcast 230885 0.7 68.50% 1

Sue Harris Stellar Heights 228737 0.6 64.50% 2

Christine Weal FIS Top Secret 231879 0.6 64.00% 3

Karen Anderson Flowervale Florencio 229357 0.6 62.00% 4

Angela  Rycroft Jericho R 232258 0.6 61.00% 5

Kelly  Couper Silver Coin 221830 0.6 60.00% 6

Jo McGilchrist Kakaho Abby 26615 0.6 58.75% 7

Katie  Bothamley Cassius Clay ll 224448 0.6 58.25% 8

Lucy Robertshaw Equestro Matilda 231025 0.6 57.00% 9

Henrike Seifert Cameo Appearance 229126 0.6 56.75% 10

Catherine  Spence Qashqa'I Morning Mist 24315 0.6 55.00% 11

Amanda Powdrell My Time Out 227192 0.5 54.75% 12

Leonie  Bull Tonka 231496 E E

Kellie Headley Delightfully Irish 231365 S S

Devon McMenamin Rovale Angelica Rubra 231375 S S

Class 32 Level 1 Test 1.3 Judge Chris Paston

Zoie Gray FIS Overcast 230885 0.7 71.92% 1

Leonie  Bull Tonka 231496 0.7 65.39% 2

Christine Weal FIS Top Secret 231879 0.6 64.62% 3

Kelly  Couper Silver Coin 221830 0.6 63.85% 4

Katie  Bothamley Cassius Clay ll 224448 0.6 63.08% 5

Henrike Seifert Cameo Appearance 229126 0.6 62.69% 6

Amanda Powdrell My Time Out 227192 0.6 61.92% 7

Sue Harris Stellar Heights 228737 0.6 61.15% 8

Lucy Robertshaw Equestro Matilda 231025 0.6 60.39% 9

Catherine  Spence Qashqa'I Morning Mist 24315 0.6 58.85% 10

Kellie Headley Delightfully Irish 231365 S S

Devon McMenamin Rovale Angelica Rubra 231375 S S
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Class 33

Kevin Hollis Glass                      

Young Rider Test 1.6 Judges Judy Greenslade & Carol Eivers

Zoe Towler Winterstern 229332 0.7 73.50% 1

Alexandra Gault Whoasuga 29866 S S

Devon McMenamin Rovale Angelica Rubra 231375 S S

Class 34 Zilco  L2 Musical Freestyle Judge Myra Friend & Judy Alderdice

Anna Harris Ruby Wax 28943 2.9 71.25% 1

Kaye Niccol Mr O'Riley 229414 2.7 67.81% 2

Gabrielle Mannix Buzz Off 229654 2.6 63.75% 3

Jo McGilchrist Kakaho Abby 26615 2.4 59.38% 4

Karen Anderson Flowervale Florencio 229357 2.4 59.06% 5

Sarah Gault Whoasuga 29866 2.3 58.13% 6

Angela  Rycroft Jericho R 232258 2.3 56.88% 7

Leonie Bull Wata Tonka 231496 2.3 56.88% 7

Zoie Gray FIS Overcast 230885 S S

Sue Harris Stellar Heights 228737 S S

Christine Weal FIS Top Secret 231879 S S

Class 35 Level  Test 2.4 Judge Virginia Tocher

Kaye Niccol Mr O'Riley 229414 0.7 67.31% 1

Anna Harris Ruby Wax 28943 0.6 62.31% 2

Jo McGilchrist Kakaho Abby 26615 0.6 56.54% 3

Angela  Rycroft Jericho R 232258 0.6 56.54% 3

Catherine  Spence Qashqa'I Morning Mist 24315 0.6 55.77% 5

Gabrielle Mannix Buzz Off 229654 S S

Class 36

Denis Reichenbach Challenge 

Test 3.6 Judges Julia Fraser & Noeline Jeffries

Amanda Macpherson Tuahu Triton 223366 0.7 68.61% 1

Amanda Macpherson Tuahu Fenya 229084 0.7 66.94% 2

Kelsi Parker Delta Louisville 26971 0.6 61.39% 3

Katie  Bothamley Tuahu Miss Mahu 224969 0.6 60.00% 4

Sarah  Campbell Line Seven 228606 0.6 55.97% 5

Nicky Hansen A N Snoopy 223321 0.5 53.89% 6

Shelley Watts Cheleken Darwin 19048 0.5 51.94% 7

Class 37 Level 3 Test 3.3 Judges Gill Morley & Virginia Tocher

Amanda Macpherson Tuahu Triton 223366 0.7 71.94% 1

Amanda Macpherson Tuahu Fenya 229084 0.7 70.56% 2

Kelsi Parker Delta Louisville 26971 0.7 65.69% 3

Nicky Hansen A N Snoopy 223321 0.6 63.06% 4

Katie  Bothamley Rushmoor Duvanti 125 0.6 61.25% 5

Sarah  Campbell Line Seven 228606 0 0.00%

Shelley Watts Cheleken Darwin 19048 S S
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Class 38 Zilco  L4 Musical Freestyle Judges Julia Fraser & Mura Love

Anna  Williams Avalonte 221212 2.8 69.25% 1

Fiona Barrett An-Illusion 24089 2.8 68.83% 2

Liz Burke Tuahu Swansong 223428 2.7 68.08% 3

Class 39 Level 4 Test 4.4 Judge Carol Eivers

Anna  Williams Avalonte 221212 0.7 72.22% 1

Liz Burke Tuahu Swansong 223428 0.7 66.67% 2

Fiona Barrett An-Illusion 24089 0.6 64.82% 3

Class 40

Hobsons Horsecoaches 

Challenge   Test 5.6 Judges Sue Harris & Chris Paston

Zoe Towler Winterstern 229332 0.7 65.14% 1

Annabel Dodgshun Bandero 21137 0.6 61.57% 2

Jane Hunter Hunter's Girl 22395 0.6 60.00% 3

Christine Weal Above Zero 25119 0.6 58.71% 4

Robbie Greenslade Hu-Ra 16448 0.6 57.43% 5

Mura Love Totara Glen 22627 0.6 56.29% 6

Class 41 Level 5 Test 5.3 Judges Myra Friend & Judy Alderdice

Zoe Towler Winterstern 229332 0.7 67.00% 1

Annabel Dodgshun Bandero 21137 0.6 61.00% 2

Christine Weal Above Zero 25119 0.6 59.86% 3

Robbie Greenslade Hu-Ra 16448 0.6 55.14% 4

Jane Hunter Hunter's Girl 22395 S S

Mura Love Totara Glen 22627 S S

Class 42

Vetpro Equine Supplements 

Challenge   FEI PSG 2009 Judges Julia Fraser & Judy Greenslade

Kelly  Van Dyk Wolhkahn 226254 0.7 65.07% 1

Amanda Macpherson Tuahu Angie 229353 0.6 63.49% 2

Tessa Calder Anniemour 23923 0.6 59.74% 3

Mura Love Totara Glen 22627 S S

Class 43 Level 6/7 Test 6.1 Judges Sue Harris &  Sue Harris

Kelly  Van Dyk Wolhkahn 226254 0.7 68.10% 1

Amanda Macpherson Tuahu Angie 229353 0.7 65.95% 2

Tessa Calder Anniemour 23923 0.6 60.60% 3
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Class 44

Superior Rubber Surfaces 

Challenge   FEI Inter II 2009 Judges Julia Fraser; Mura Love & Gill Morley

Amanda Macpherson Tuahu Didgiemon Drum 22449 0.6 59.25% 1

Class 45 Training Test 0.2 Judge Liz Rau

Horse Pony

Lauren Knauf Tangiwai Silver Touch 132 0.9 90.00% 1

Nicki Petersen Germano's Heritage 221301 0.9 86.00% 1

Henrike Seifert Mr Jazz Drummer 231435 0.9 86.00% 1

Katie  Bothamley Rushmoor Duvanti 125 0.8 80.00% 3

Kay Landon-Lane Miss Cullen 225133 0.8 80.00% 3

Vincelle  Marvin Madame Bridget 128 0.8 76.00% 5

Henrike Seifert Empress Divine 231434 0.8 76.00% 5

Tess Gordon Ataahua Classique 1112 0.8 76.00% 2

Sam Knauf Tangiwai Splash of Faith 113 0.7 70.00% 7

Jenna Humphrey Windfall Illusion 124 0.7 66.00% 8

Vinessa  Taylor Spiderman 130 0.6 58.00% 9

Class 46 Training Test 0.4 Judge Noeline Jeffries

Horse Pony

Lauren Knauf Tangiwai Silver Touch 132 0.9 86.00% 1

Henrike Seifert Mr Jazz Drummer 231435 0.8 82.00% 1

Maisie Cooke Binyon Miss Bubbles 21660 0.8 78.00% 2

Tess Gordon Ataahua Classique 1112 0.7 72.00% 3

Nicki Petersen Germano's Heritage 221301 0.7 68.00% 2

Philippa Chrisp Take A Chance 114 0.7 66.00% 3

Jo McGilchrist Agent Starling 231181 0.7 66.00% 3

Katie  Bothamley Tuahu Miss Mahu 224969 0.6 60.00% 5

Kay Landon-Lane Miss Cullen 225133 0.6 56.00% 6

Henrike Seifert Empress Divine 231434 0.6 56.00% 6

Jenna Humphrey Windfall Illusion 124 0.5 54.00% 8

Caitlyn Nielsen Some Kind of Trouble 119 0.5 52.00% 9

Sam Knauf Tangiwai Splash of Faith 113 0.5 50.00% 10

Class 47 Training Test 1.3 Judge Shirley Hyland

Horse Pony

Philippa Chrisp Take A Chance 114 0.6 59.23% 1

Caitlyn Nielsen Some Kind of Trouble 119 0.6 58.85% 2

Maisie Cooke Binyon Miss Bubbles 21660 0.6 58.46% 1

Jo McGilchrist Agent Starling 231181 0.5 51.92% 3

Special Awards

Mossman Masters Trophy Liz Burke Tuahu Swansong

Blueprint Trophy Henrike Seifert Mr Jazz Drummer
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CHAMPIONS

T & S Hyland Training horse Mr Jazz Drummer Henrike Seifert

Reserve Take A Chance Philippa Chrisp

Little Paddock Designs Training Pony Tangiwai Silver Touch Lauren Knauf

Reserve Miss Bubbles Maisie Cook Binyon

The Tyre General Level 1 Horse FIS Overcast Zoie Gray

Reserve FIS Top Secret Christine Weal

Tom Wakelin Level 1 Pony Spiceacool Hannah Vander Horst

Contracting Reserve Maxwelton Roger Rabbit Willa Aitken

Harvest Transport Level 2 Horse Mr O'Riley Kay Niccol

Reserve Ruby Wax Anna Harris

Susan May Swanson Level 2 Pony Jubilee Fine Print Willa Aitken

Memorial Reserve Te Peka Gabana Lily Moss

Marika Station Level 3 Tuahu Triton Amanda Macpherson

Reserve Tuahu Fenya Amanda Macpherson

Tuahu Homestay Level 4 Avalonte Anna Williams

Reserve Tuahu Swansong Liz Burke

Fresh Meats NZ Level 5 Winterstern Zoe Towler

Reserve Bandero Annabel Dodgshun

Watts Motors Level 6/7 Wohlkahn Kelly Van Dyk

Reserve Tuahu Angie Amanda Macpherson

Farmlands Trading Soc Grand Prix Tuahu Didgiemon Drum

Amanda Macpherson

Kevin Hollis Glass Young Rider Zoe Towler  Winterstern

Reserve Devon McMenamin Rovale Angelica Rubra
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